Robert-James Sales, Inc. 2 02 1

Robert James Sales

SO LOAOMO

ITINERARY

Permit - Tarpon - Bonefish

KEY WEST, FLORIDA

THE ANGLING CO. S.L.A.M. SUPERFLY HAS BEEN CANCELED FOR THIS YEAR.

WE LOOK FORWARD TO ITS RETURN IN 2022.

September 10, Friday

5:30-6:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7-9:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

S.L.A.M. Registration, Angler/Guide/Celebrity, DOUBLETREE GRAND KEY RESORT BALLROOM
Silent Auction opens
S.L.A.M. KICK-OFF RECEPTION, and LIVE AUCTION

Silent Auction Closes

September 11 ’ Saturday **GUIDES must check-in with Scorekeeper prior to departure

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
3-5:00 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Continental Breakfast for Robert James Sales, Inc. S.L.A.M. participants, Dockside,
STOCK ROCK CAFE

Blessing of the fleet. Boats depart and GO FISHING.
Lines out of the water.
Dockside Party at STOCK ROCK CAFE

**GUIDES must check-in with scorekeeper before 5:00 p.m. regardless of catch.**

September 12, Sunday ***GUIDES must check-in with Scorekeeper prior to departure

6:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.

3:00 p.m.

4-6:00 p.m.

Continental Breakfast

Boats may depart after sign in and GO FISHING!

Lines out of the water.

***GUIDES must check in with Scorekeeper by 4:00 p.m.regardless of catch.™*

Dockside Awards Party - STOCK ROCK CAFE



