







THE ANGLING CO. S.L.A.M. SUPERFLY HAS BEEN CANCELED FOR THIS YEAR. WE LOOK FORWARD TO ITS RETURN IN 2022.

S.L.A.M. Registration, Angler/Guide/Celebrity, DOUBLETREE GRAND KEY RESORT BALLROOM

September 10, Friday

5:30-6:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.	Silent Auction opens
7-9:00 p.m.	S.L.A.M. KICK-OFF RECEPTION, and LIVE AUCTION
8:00 p.m.	Silent Auction Closes
September 11, Saturday ***GUIDES must check-in with Scorekeeper prior to departure	
6:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast for Robert James Sales, Inc. S.L.A.M. participants, Dockside, STOCK ROCK CAFE
7:00 a.m.	Blessing of the fleet. Boats depart and GO FISHING.
3:00 p.m.	Lines out of the water.
3-5:00 p.m.	Dockside Party at STOCK ROCK CAFE
5:00 p.m.	***GUIDES must check-in with scorekeeper before 5:00 p.m. regardless of catch.***
September 12, Sunday ***GUIDES must check-in with Scorekeeper prior to departure	
6:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast
7:00 a.m.	Boats may depart after sign in and GO FISHING!
3:00 p.m.	Lines out of the water.
	GUIDES must check in with Scorekeeper by 4:00 p.m.regardless of catch.
4-6:00 p.m.	Dockside Awards Party - STOCK ROCK CAFE